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Court Attorney Name City Phone Bar #Email 150

Child 

Protective

Millinocket District
Court

Cabot,  Benjamin Dover Foxcroft207.924.4422 4898 bkc.esq@gmail.com ��

Day,  Randy Garland 207.924.7948 8339 randy.g.day@hotmail.com ��

Doane,  Wayne Exeter 207.478.7125 6899 waynedoane@aol.com ��

Edwards,  John Lincoln 207.794.3371 1025 j.edwards@lincolnmainelaw.com ��

Fowler,  Benjamin Bangor 207.992.6682 4529 Fowler_12@hotmail.com ��

Haley,  Jeremiah Bangor 207.941.2273 9504 jfhaley@haleylawoffices.com ��

Hamrick,  Dennis Bangor 207.947.9067 8201 denhamrick@aol.com ��

Hatch,  Wendy Waterville 207.649.2078 9394 dougher2002@hotmail.com ��

Locke,  Patricia Lincoln 207.794.3064 2026 plocke1@myfairpoint.net ��

Lufkin,  Cathy East Millinocket207.746.8350 9039 crlufkin@gmail.com ��

Meggison,  Robert Belfast 207.338.9986 8816 meggison@midcoast.com ��

Tanous,  Nolan Millinocket 207.723.8144 7445 ntanous@gwi.net ��

Willey,  Ezra Bangor 207.262.6222 5025 ezra@willeylawoffices.com ��
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